Yeadon Guiseley & District Motor Club Ltd

7th Club Trial Brimham Rocks 2/10/16 Permit ACU486438
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SAM YEADON

ARAN DRACHENBERG
DAN HEMINGWAY
SAM JOHNSON

JOE JENNINGS

JOE FAUNTHORPE
THOMAS HOUSECROFT
ALDIS BLACKER
MATT DIXON

ADAM JUFFS

JAMES CROFT
LOUIS HALEY

JOEL SADLER
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DAVE MAWER
ANDREW JACKSON
PAUL JACKSON
JACOB SNOWDON
AARON CARTER
MICHAEL BENN
ALAN MUDD

ROB BRATLEY

ROB PICKARD
ROBERT BERRY
STEPHAN DENNIS
CHRIS PICKARD
ALICE MINTA

SAM LAMPKIN

TOM LAMPKIN
MATTHEW NICHOLSON
JONATHAN JACKSON
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ROB HARDISTY
CHRIS BEECROFT
PHILLIP HAMMOND
ANDY BROOKSBANK
HARRY HEMINGWAY
TONY HOLMES
HARRY TURNER
GABBY WHITHAM
SIMON ARMSTRONG
SIMONE WALLIS
CLIVE ARMISTEAD
HENRY STEPHENSON
ANDY HOWE
MICHAEL BENSON
IAN PICKARD
OLIVIA BROOKSBANK
GEORGE HEMIMGWAY
MARK YEADON
ELLIOT LAWS
MYLES HUTCHINSON
LEON WITTER

TOM LOWIS

ROB DAWSON

JOHN HENFREY
RYAN SHEPHERD
JAVIN GENDALL
DEXTER MILNES
JASPER FOX
MARTIN SIMPSON
KARL GREAVES
PHILIP WITHAM
MARK WHITHAM
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STEVE JACKSON
ADAM HOWLING
LEWIS WHITE
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CBAAD
CBAAD
CBAAD
CBAYB
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CBB05
CBBO04
CBBO04
CBBNO
CBBYC
CBBO5
CBBYC
CBBYA
CBB05
CBBNO
CBBO5
CBBYC
CBB05
CBB05
CBBO5
CBBYB
CBBYC
CBB05
CBBYC
CBBYC
CBBNO
CBBNO
CBBNO
CBBO4
CBBYB
CBBNO
CBBNO
CBBYC
CBBNO
CBBNO
CBBO5
CBBO5
CBB04
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CBBNO

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

No.

=
BN O dR 01O WO

=

No.
81
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100
89
95
94
93
90
87
84
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86
96
99
98
88

No.
145
158
143
146
141
156
16l
135
131
164
134
165
159
150
155
147
140
149
144
157
163
162
160
154
166
133
151
148
132
136
137
138
139
142
152
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0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
0000
2000
1110
5113
2555
13MM
100M
000M

0000
0010
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0000
0530
1300
0000
5323

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0110
0000
0001
0000
1055
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
3000
2010
0010
0151
1012
1521
3302
1352
3331
0352
3333
5533
5530
3MMM
OMMM
3100
3MMM
2MMM
30MM
3533
533M

2
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0010
0010
00MM
000M
000M

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
1010
0000
0001
0000
5521
0000
5300
1533
5555

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0010
0000
0000
0000
0000
0010
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0001
5000
0050
0000
0000
1021
1010
1020
1001
2132
5000
5320
3MMM
OMMM
5002
1MMM
1MMM
OMMM
1015
503M

3
2220
0110
5325
0133
0113
1112
5233
5133
5355
5555
55MM
515M
232M

0000
0000
0001
0100
0010
0000
0000
0010
0000
2102
1222
0115
1131
1353
1005
2100
3333

2111
0111
1310
1501
0311
0200
0013
0301
0335
0231
1531
1121
1331
2331
3133
2313
0232
3322
0533
3253
5535
1523
3333
3533
2555
5353
3533
5555
3MMM
OMMM
3MMM
3MMM
3MMM
33MM
333M
533M

4
1000
0000
0000
2100
5001
0030
0011
0105
1535
2253
25MM
31MM
000M

0000
2100
1105
0300
5011
3111
3251
2322
1120
5332
5515
1215
3333
5133
5555
5552
5555

2100
1030
5000
1000
0100
1211
1000
0200
1013
1105
3310
0200
0001
3010
3131
2331
1201
2323
0531
3310
5011
5333
2332
1333
5222
5353
3533
3533
SMMM
OMMM
3MMM
SMMM
SMMM
25MM
55MM
553M

5
1010
1011
0011
0011
1001
0211
0531
1313
2333
3133
33MM
20MM
230M

1222
3322
2333
1212
3223
0233
2331
1121
2133
2331
3333
3333
5533
3323
3313
3333
5555

1003
0330
1030
2115
1331
2225
3231
5513
3333
0353
5223
3322
5353
5355
3535
3333
3323
5555
5332
3333
5355
3355
3333
5555
5555
5555
5355
5555
SMMM
OMMM
SMMM
SMMM
SMMM
55MM
555M
355M

6
1122
5300
5321
2313
3513
1511
3313
5523
5555
5555
55MM
53MM
332M

0010
0111
0000
0005
1000
0000
0001
0000
3300
0122
3331
5511
0202
0011
3303
1155
5555

0013
0000
0011
1205
0555
0050
5531
0215
2500
0013
0000
5325
5101
1005
5555
2035
5553
5300
3535
5505
1055
3315
5333
3351
5555
5555
5555
5555
SMMM
OMMM
SMMM
MMMM
MMMM
35MM
35MM
535M

7
0000
0001
0010
0000
0000
0000
0000
0001
1101
1310
01MM
10MM
000M

0100
0000
0000
0000
0000
0102
1010
1111
0110
2325
1211
1511
2021
1223
3312
0323
3355

0110
0000
1112
1012
1011
5100
3321
1111
2102
1130
3125
3150
5001
2053
1000
1210
2513
1303
0055
2520
5111
3133
3555
3555
5552
5535
5555
2553
SMMM
2MMM
MMMM

55MM
552M
55MM

8
0010
0051
1000
5113
0322
1255
5103
0355
5555
5555
55MM
51MM
055M

0000
0000
0000
5000
0000
3000
0010
3010
1012
5312
3512
5112
2200
5202
0052
3331
3353

0111
2053
1001
0001
0000
0230
0300
5020
2333
1533
2522
5553
5235
2253
0311
3553
5032
3352
1122
2531
5353
5553
5355
3533
5555
3333
5555
5555
SMMM
1MMM
MMMM

325M
535M
55MM

9
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5055
0515
0511
3355
3235
5503
0535
5553
5555
55MM
55MM
055M

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
0000
0005
0000
0100
0120
2003
5555

0000
0001
0000
0000
0000
0001
1001
0050
0000
0000
0130
0020
1153
0003
1055
1101
0301
0011
0001
1535
5535
3050
5100
3355
0013
3335
3351
0555
SMMM

MMMM

55MM

3313
55MM

10

1105
1050
0010
0353
1200
0050
0103
1355
0131
5355
35MM
12MM
555M

10

0000
0000
0000
0000
0100
0001
0000
0100
0100
2100
0200
2010
1112
1110
0112
2000
3331

10

0000
0000
0010
0000
0000
0005
1010
1000
1322
0013
0121
0010
1101
1111
0011
1222
0513
3101
1211
3113
1101
3512
5352
3333
3333
5533
3553
3555
MMMM

MMMM

SMMM

53MM
55MM

Tot
27
41
42

51
51
62
85
120
143
M/S
M/S
M/S

Tot

17
19
20mc
20
21
24
25
29
59
64
65
65
66
80
81
165

Tot
21
24mc
24
30
32
43
44
46
59
60
60
62

67
73
74
78
81
83
93
108
112
118
129
133
152
155
165
M/S
M/S
M/S
M/S
M/S
M/S
M/S
M/S



CONDUCTED COURSE

Hard Course

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot
1 FREDDIE STEPHENSON OSE 1 HDD YG 327 530 553 113 100 310 020 555 48
2 MORGAN SHEPHERD BET 1 HDC YG 326 315 215 351 311 325 301 555 60

Middle Course

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot
1 MASON CARTER BET 1 MDC YG 304 000 002 000 211 121 020 101 14
2 WILLIAM SAGAR OSE 1 MDD YG 306 000 350 000 001 025 352 323 34
3 ARRAN SHERWIN BET 2 MDC YG 307 000 355 010 332 200 313 535 44
4 JACK VASEY BET 2 MDD YG 302 000 555 510 323 250 300 555 54
5 HARRY CONSTANTINE OSE 1 MDNC YG 311 121 555 011 330 332 333 553 57
6 ELLIS BARTON OSE 3 MDD YG 310 000 555 000 322 255 555 333 58
7 IMOGEN LAWS BET 4 MDD YG 303 010 555 000 231 353 523 555 58
8 OLIVER ARKWRIGHT OSE 5 MDD YG 301 100 535 000 502 553 535 355 60
9 SUMMER BROOKSBANK OSE 6 MDD YG 305 000 535 000 233 555 335 535 60

TOBY SHAW BET MDD YG 309 MMM 555 MMM MMM MMM 105 MMM M/S

Easy Course

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot
1 JACK FIRTH BET 1 EAD YG 65 200 000 000 000 010 010 00O 4
2 COREY SHEPHERD MEC 2 EAD YG 61 210 000 000 000 300 311 330 17
3 POPPY FLETCHER BET 3 EAD YG 57 215 000 000 000 332 333 331 32
4 JIMMY CRABTREE OSE 4 EAD YG 63 333 000 000 100 103 532 333 33
5 XANTHE BINNER OSE 5 EAD YG 66 335 000 000 101 535 333 332 43
6 HARRISON PLANT OSE 1 EAE YG 52 352 200 020 210 532 533 333 47
7 JACOB BRAGG OSE 2 EAE YG 58 313 000 001 133 315 553 533 48
8 BOBBY CRABTREE OSE 6 EAD YG 62 355 110 200 322 333 333 333 51
9 FERGUS GRAY OSE 7 EAD YG 64 355 200 005 303 333 333 333 53

10 JENSON FOX OSE 3 EAE YG 59 035 000 500 231 553 355 333 54
11 ELLIOT NAYLOR 4 EAE YG 60 535 302 005 322 533 333 333 59

Thanks to the observers, officals and landowner for todays event.
Black sweatshirt left at a section. Please ring secretary. Tracy 01765 620651

FOR SALE 250cc SHERCO 2015 VERY GOOD CONDITION CLUBMAN EASY COURSE RIDER ONLY USE £3100
Tel 07742095909 John Henfrey

FOR SALE 2015 and 2016 BETA EVOs 125cc Harry Lampkin Tel 07733326759



